metaform shading systems
FUTURA
BIOCLIMATIC
General image of Bioclimatic Futura pergola
Profile cross-sections
Pergola dimensions
Bioclimatic Futura Configuration
Panel rotation

10
Bioclimatic Futura
Bioclimatic Futura Configuration.
metaform shading systems
11
Load Resistance.
Bioclimatic Futura
Model
(cm)
Projection H
(cm)
Area
(m2)
Pressure
(K/m2)
FUT-149 450 149 6,71 900
FUT-203 450 203 9,14 450
FUT-257 450 257 11,57 290
FUT-311 450 311 14,00 190
FUT-365 450 365 16,43 140
FUT-419 450 419 18,86 100
FUT-473 450 473 21,29 80
FUT-527 450 527 23,72 60
FUT-581 450 581 26,15 40
FUT-599 450 599 26,96 40